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FE S. ANASTASIA  (0402029B)
SANT'ANASTASIA - 30-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Torneo FE S. ANASTASIA 0402029B

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 30-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

29 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1707 0 0 1964 M 110424

48 1S Borriello Antonio SalvatoITA CAM SA 1468 0 0 1956 M 120487

6 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA CAM NA 1672 0 0 1955 M 102072

15 2N Colucci Diego            ITA CAM SA 1700 0 0 1979 M 107069

12 2N Cusano Ernesto           ITA CAM SA 1703 0 0 1977 M 106631

2 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1583 0 0 1992 F 100634

33 2N De Carlo Fabio           ITA LAZ LT 1714 0 0 1979 M 111262

14 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA CAM NA 1696 0 0 1943 M 106849

20 CM De Simone Antonio        ITA CAL CS 1748 0 0 1948 M 108979

22 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1550 0 0 1954 M 109754

16 2N Errico Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1721 0 0 1962 M 107079

7 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1784 0 0 1963 M 104612

3 2N Fico Tommaso             ITA BAS PZ 1739 0 0 1953 M 101063

46 3N Finelli Amedeo           ITA CAM CE 1580 0 0 1961 M 120315

17 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1691 0 0 1968 M 108086

39 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1700 0 0 1969 M 114081

36 2N Gallina Giacomo          ITA CAM NA 1727 0 0 1970 M 111842

10 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1733 0 0 1962 M 105636

13 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1658 0 0 1941 M 106640

26 2N Gillian Giorgio          ITA CAM NA 1700 0 0 1989 M 110218

35 2N Iandolo Marco            ITA CAM AV 1778 0 0 1974 M 111268

4 3N Iorio Paolo              ITA CAM NA 1572 0 0 1973 M 101196

50 2N Lomakina Nadya           EST EE 1745 0 0 1989 F 121183

27 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1550 0 0 1989 M 110219

5 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1670 0 0 1959 M 101204

30 3N Marinelli Salvatore      ITA CAM NA 1524 0 0 1989 M 110431

31 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA CAM NA 1517 0 0 1959 M 110444

40 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA CAM NA 1709 0 0 1954 M 114082

43 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1993 F 118557

47 3N Monti Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1558 0 0 1970 M 120426

34 3N Morvillo Sabatino        ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1982 M 111267

9 2N Pappalardo Dario         ITA CAM NA 1700 0 0 1968 M 105623

19 2N Parise Mariano           ITA CAM NA 1745 0 0 1954 M 108767

37 3N Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1968 M 112364

24 1N Pazderski Bartlomiej CAM NA 1784 0 0 1978 M 110196

32 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA SIC SR 1592 0 0 1973 M 110569

45 3N Radice Mario             ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1979 M 120307

38 3N Rakotoson Ratefy         ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1959 M 112365

42 3N Romano Andrea            ITA LOM VA 1565 0 0 1964 M 114908

44 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA LAZ FR 1700 0 0 1976 M 119608

18 2N Salsano Dario            ITA CAM SA 1577 0 0 1989 M 108582

49 3N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1949 M 121001

41 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1604 0 0 1955 M 114084

23 2N Scola Enrico             ITA CAM SA 1559 0 0 1959 M 109943

1 3N Taglialatela MassimilianoITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1977 M

21 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1768 0 0 1965 M 109577

28 2N Troisi Cesare            ITA CAM SA 1607 0 0 1960 M 110243

11 2N Vanacore Francesco       ITA CAM NA 1754 0 0 1987 M 105641

8 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1703 0 0 1942 M 104614

25 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1577 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 110424

48 1S Borriello Antonio SalvatoITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 120487

6 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1955 M 102072

15 2N Colucci Diego            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 107069

12 2N Cusano Ernesto           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1977 M 106631

2 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 F 100634

33 2N De Carlo Fabio           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1979 M 111262

14 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 106849

20 CM De Simone Antonio        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 108979

22 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 109754

16 2N Errico Antonio           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1962 M 107079

7 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 104612

3 2N Fico Tommaso             ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1953 M 101063

46 3N Finelli Amedeo           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 120315

17 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 108086

39 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1969 M 114081

36 2N Gallina Giacomo          ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 111842

10 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 105636

13 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1941 M 106640

26 2N Gillian Giorgio          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 110218

35 2N Iandolo Marco            ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 111268

4 3N Iorio Paolo              ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1973 M 101196

50 2N Lomakina Nadya           1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 F 121183

27 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 110219

5 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 101204

30 3N Marinelli Salvatore      ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 110431

31 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 110444

40 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 114082

43 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1993 F 118557

47 3N Monti Giuseppe           ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 120426

34 3N Morvillo Sabatino        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1982 M 111267

9 2N Pappalardo Dario         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 105623

19 2N Parise Mariano           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 108767

37 3N Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1968 M 112364

24 1N Pazderski Bartlomiej 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1978 M 110196

32 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1973 M 110569

45 3N Radice Mario             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 120307

38 3N Rakotoson Ratefy         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 112365

42 3N Romano Andrea            ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1964 M 114908

44 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1976 M 119608

18 2N Salsano Dario            ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 108582

49 3N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1949 M 121001

41 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 114084

23 2N Scola Enrico             ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 109943

1 3N Taglialatela MassimilianoITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1977 M

21 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 109577

28 2N Troisi Cesare            ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1960 M 110243

11 2N Vanacore Francesco       ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1987 M 105641

8 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1942 M 104614

25 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1960 M 110198
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